
LIST OF RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES TO BE E-AUCTION ON 17.10.2023 - FARIDABAD ZONE

Sr No. Auction_
Id Estate Sector Active Plots 

Name Auction Description Area FAR Reserve 
Price

EMD 
Amount

1 84696 Faridabad 3 4716 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

2 84697 Faridabad 3 4717 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

3 84698 Faridabad 3 4720 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

4 84699 Faridabad 3 4721 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

5 84700 Faridabad 3 4722 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

6 84701 Faridabad 3 4723 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

7 84702 Faridabad 3 4724 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

8 84703 Faridabad 3 4725 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

9 84704 Faridabad 3 4726 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

10 84705 Faridabad 3 4727 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

11 84706 Faridabad 3 4730 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

12 84707 Faridabad 3 4772 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

13 84708 Faridabad 3 4773 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005



14 84709 Faridabad 3 4774 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

15 84710 Faridabad 3 4775 1 Marla (eAuction) (8.00 x 3.75), 
Area = 30 sqm 30 2.25 2400100 120005

16 84711 Faridabad 62 3022 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

17 84712 Faridabad 62 3023 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

18 84713 Faridabad 62 3024 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

19 84714 Faridabad 62 3026 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

20 84715 Faridabad 62 3027 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

21 84716 Faridabad 62 3030 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

22 84717 Faridabad 62 3031 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

23 84718 Faridabad 62 3032 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

24 84719 Faridabad 62 3080 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

25 84720 Faridabad 62 3082 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

26 84721 Faridabad 62 3018 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

27 84722 Faridabad 62 3019 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725

28 84723 Faridabad 62 3020 10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
9.88), Area = 217.36 sqm 217.36 2.25 12654500 632725



29 84724 Faridabad 62 3070 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

30 84725 Faridabad 62 3072 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

31 84726 Faridabad 62 3073 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

32 84727 Faridabad 62 3074 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

33 84728 Faridabad 62 3085 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

34 84729 Faridabad 62 3088 4 Marla (eAuction)  (15.00 x 
5.50), Area = 82.5 sqm 82.5 2.25 4803000 240150

35 84730 Faridabad 62 675 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

36 84731 Faridabad 62 676 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

37 84732 Faridabad 62 684 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

38 84733 Faridabad 62 685 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

39 84734 Faridabad 62 686 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

40 84735 Faridabad 62 689 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

41 84736 Faridabad 62 690 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

42 84737 Faridabad 62 691 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

43 84738 Faridabad 62 698 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610



44 84739 Faridabad 62 701 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

45 84740 Faridabad 62 706 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

46 84741 Faridabad 62 804 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

47 84742 Faridabad 62 809 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

48 84743 Faridabad 62 813 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

49 84744 Faridabad 62 825 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

50 84745 Faridabad 62 827 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

51 84746 Faridabad 62 828 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

52 84747 Faridabad 62 833 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

53 84748 Faridabad 62 970 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

54 84749 Faridabad 62 975 2 Marla (eAuction) (11.00 x 4.50), 
Area = 49.5 sqm 49.5 2.25 3252200 162610

55 84750 Faridabad 64 1952 6 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 7.50), 
Area = 135 sqm 135 2.25 7859400 392970

56 84751 Faridabad 64 2325A16 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
12.00), Area = 300 sqm 300 1.98 17057400 852870

57 84752 Faridabad 64 2325A19 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
12.00), Area = 300 sqm 300 1.98 17057400 852870

58 84753 Faridabad 64 2325A26 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
12.00), Area = 300 sqm 300 1.98 17057400 852870



59 84754 Faridabad 64 2325A28 14 Marla (eAuction) (25.00 x 
12.00), Area = 300 sqm 300 1.98 17057400 852870

60 84755 Faridabad 75 46 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.00), Area = 480 sqm 480 1.98 23400800 1170040

61 84756 Faridabad 75 48 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.00), Area = 480 sqm 480 1.98 23400800 1170040

62 84757 Faridabad 75 49 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.20), Area = 486 sqm 486 1.98 23693400 1184670

63 84758 Faridabad 75 66 1 Kanal (eAuction) (33.52 x 
13.67), Area = 458.22 sqm 458.22 1.98 22339000 1116950

64 84759 Faridabad 8 2456 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
12.80), Area = 292.61 sqm 292.61 1.98 20364900 1018245

65 84760 Faridabad 8 2427 1 Kanal (eAuction) (27.43 x 
15.24), Area = 418.03 sqm 418.03 1.98 28521900 1426095

66 84761 Faridabad 8 2428 1 Kanal (eAuction) (46.63 x 
14.17), Area = 660.75 sqm 660.75 1.98 45082600 2254130

67 84762 Faridabad 8 2442 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
13.41), Area = 306.55 sqm 306.55 1.98 21335100 1066755

68 84763 Faridabad 8 2445 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
13.41), Area = 306.55 sqm 306.55 1.98 21335100 1066755

69 84764 Faridabad 8 2447 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
13.41), Area = 306.55 sqm 306.55 1.98 21335100 1066755

70 84765 Faridabad 8 2448 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
13.41), Area = 306.55 sqm 306.55 1.98 21335100 1066755

71 84766 Faridabad 8 2449 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
13.41), Area = 306.55 sqm 306.55 1.98 21335100 1066755

72 84767 Faridabad 8 2452 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
12.80), Area = 292.61 sqm 292.61 1.98 20364900 1018245

73 84768 Faridabad 8 2453 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
12.80), Area = 292.61 sqm 292.61 1.98 20364900 1018245



74 84769 Faridabad 8 2454 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
12.80), Area = 292.61 sqm 292.61 1.98 20364900 1018245

75 84770 Faridabad 8 2477 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209.03 1.98 14548000 727400

76 84771 Faridabad 8 2488 14 Marla (eAuction) (22.86 x 
9.14), Area = 209.03 sqm 209.03 1.98 14548000 727400

77 84772 Palwal 12 401 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

78 84773 Palwal 12 402 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

79 84774 Palwal 12 403 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

80 84775 Palwal 12 404 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

81 84776 Palwal 12 405 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

82 84777 Palwal 12 406 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

83 84778 Palwal 12 407 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

84 84779 Palwal 12 408 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

85 84780 Palwal 12 77 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

86 84781 Palwal 12 93 14 Marla (eAuction) (24.00 x 
13.50), Area = 324 sqm 324 1.98 9219600 460980

87 84782 Palwal 12 143 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 12271100 613555

88 84783 Palwal 12 144 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 12271100 613555



89 84784 Palwal 12 148 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 12271100 613555

90 84785 Palwal 12 150 1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 450 1.98 12271100 613555

91 84786 Palwal 12 207 10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.50), Area = 220.5 sqm 220.5 2.25 7413300 370665

92 84787 Palwal 12 362 8 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 9.00), 
Area = 162 sqm 162 2.25 5862100 293105

93 84788 Palwal 12 372 8 Marla (eAuction) (18.00 x 9.00), 
Area = 162 sqm 162 2.25 5862100 293105

Note 1

Note 2
EMD is calculated on Reserve Price, the first round of bidding will start from 
Reserve Price fixed by HSVP.

Bidders are requested to check final list before bidding. 


